Приложение 2
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 105 – 75150 : 75 + 6092

1). Второе действие в примере вычитание 


2). Первым действием можно выполнить деление 


3). Произведение чисел 354 и 105 больше 1000 


4). 75150 : 75 = 12 
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Заполните таблицу
	Делимое
	Делитель
	Неполное частное
	Остаток

	397
	39
	
	

	
	84
	100
	11
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